Industrial Filtration
Product brochure
Purification and Filtration Solutions
3M™ LifeASSURE™
BDA020 and BGA020 Series
Filter
2
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BDA020 and BGA020 Series Sterilizing Grade Filters

Technical Brief 70-2016-0417-3 for additional information on cleaning, sanitization, and sterilizing parameters and specifications.
4
Ordering guides
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BDA020 Series Filter Cartridge ordering guide1
Cartridge Configuration Length (Inches) End-modification Gasket/O-ring material
BDA020 F 01 – 10
03 – 30
B – 226 O-ring and spear (Code 7)
F – 222 O-ring and flat cap (Code 3)
A – Silicone
C – EPR
Example: The part number for a 30 inch LifeASSURE BDA Series filter cartridge would be BDA020F03BA, 226 silicone O-ring connector with locating
spear, silicone gasket material.
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BGA020 Series Filter Cartridge ordering guide1
Cartridge Configuration Length (Inches) End-modification Gasket/O-ring material
BGA020 F 01 – 10
03 – 30 B – 226 O-ring and spear (Code 7) C – EPR
Please note: The ordering guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations
are available. Please consult with your Solventum representative to determine the